OF SAN LETTER	City of San Leandro					eandro	Civic Center 835 East 14th Street San Leandro, California
	Legislation Details						
File #:	22-4	14	Version: 1		Name:	Reso for Robert Half CSA An	nendment No. 1
Туре:	Staff	f Report			Status:	Filed	
					In control:	City Council	
On agenda:	6/21	/2022			Final action:	6/21/2022	
Enactment date:					Enactment #:	2022-100	
Title:	Adopt a Resolution Approving and Authorizing the City Manager to Execute Amendment No. 1 for a New Maximum Amount of Compensation of \$120,523.20 to the Consulting Services Agreement Between the City of San Leandro and Robert Half International Inc. for Staff Augmentation Services at the Police Department						
Sponsors:	Abdul Pridgen						
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. Att A - Reso Robert Half CSA, 2. Att B - Original CSA between the City of San Leandro and Robert Half International Inc.						
Date	Ver.	Action By			Acti	on	Result
6/21/2022	1 City Council				Red	ceived and Filed	Pass